
適　　用　　機　　種

品

図面番号 TDT26D1403-2

名

東芝パッケージエアコン

重心位置
上記表による

スーパーパワーエコゴールド 
B 形　　　名 Ｘ(mm) Ｙ(mm) Ｚ(mm) 質量(kg) Ａ(mm) B(mm)

ROA-AP406HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP406HSJ(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP456HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP456HSJ(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP506HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP506HSJ(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP566HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP566HSJ(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP636HS(Z・ZG・PG) 59

ROA-AP636HSJ(Z・ZG・PG) 60

ROA-AP806HS(Z・ZG・PG) 60

ROA-AP806HSJ(Z・ZG・PG) 61

ROA-AP1126HS(Z・ZG・PG) 350 160 540 90

ROA-AP1406HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP1606HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP2246HS(Z・ZG・PG)

ROA-AP2806HS(Z・ZG・PG)

620405

400 185 670 141

355

550170415

335

600

365

36

40

320

105

250 135 240

150


